

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 60396033

---

Data publicarii	27.08.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0 44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.644,95 RON - 4.644,95 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE; 1. IZOLER 20M TRACON - 10 BUC X 2.9412 RON/BUC = 29.41 RON 2. CLEMA CDD 45 AL - 20 BUC X 5.8824 RON/BUC = 117.65 RON 3. CLEMA CIB-MU (UNIVERSALA) - 10 BUC X 5.0420 RON/BUC = 50.42 RON 4. BEC SON-T 70W E27 - 40 BUC X 29.4118 RON/BUC = 1176.47 RON 5. BEC SON-T 100W E40 - 30 BUC X 39.4958 RON/BUC = 1184.87 RON 6. MCCG 3X2.5 - 95 ML X 6.3025 RON/ML = 598.74 RON 7. BEC LED 40W E27 SL - 30 BUC X 49.5798 RON/BUC = 1487.39 RON TOTAL PACHET: 4644.95 RON

---